Uniform Allowance ₹1,250.00 ₹2,500.00

House & Electrical 
Equipment Maintenance 
Allowance

₹4,685.00 ₹9,370.00

Deductions Amount YTD

EPF Contribution ₹2,415.00 ₹4,830.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹400.00

Gross Earnings ₹51,060.00 Total Deductions ₹2,615.00

| Total Net Payable ₹48,445.00 (Indian Rupee Forty-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Five Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system-generated document. --

Meril Diagnostics Private Limited
D1-D3, SURVEY NO 135/2/B AND 174/2,MERIL PARK, MUKTANANAD MARG, CHALA,
VAPI,GUJARAT,396191 VAPI Gujarat 396191 India

[...]

Uniform Allowance ₹1,250.00 ₹1,250.00

House & Electrical 
Equipment Maintenance 
Allowance

₹4,685.00 ₹4,685.00

Deductions Amount YTD

EPF Contribution ₹2,415.00 ₹2,415.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹200.00

Gross Earnings ₹51,060.00 Total Deductions ₹2,615.00

| Total Net Payable ₹48,445.00 (Indian Rupee Forty-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Five Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system-generated document. --

Meril Endo Surgery Private Limited
MERIL PARK, E1-E3,, SURVEY NO 135/2/B, 174/2, MUKTANANAD MARG, CHALA,VAPI,
GUJARAT,396191 VAPI Gujarat 396191 India